
Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 9 May, 2023 

Thursday, 11 May, 2023 

PROGRAMME -S.E. (Printing & Packaging) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) 

SEMESTER - IV 

Monday, 15 May, 2023 

|Wednesday. 17 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

lniversitp of lumbai 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24" April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

02:30 p.m. to 05.30 p m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

Paper Code 

1/1 

41421 

41422 

41423 

41424 

1T01634 

41425 

Summer 2023 

Engineering Mathematics -V 

Plastics in Packaging 

Colour Rproduction 

Offset Printing 

Paper 

Digital Electronics & Microcontrollers 

Dr.Praszd Karande 
Ve. Dircctor 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
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