University of Mumbai



1T01634

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - S.E. (Printing & Packaging) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) SEMESTER - IV

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 9 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41421	Engineering Mathematics -IV
Thursday, 11 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41422	Plastics in Packaging
Monday, 15 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41423	Colour Rproduction
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41424	Offset Printing
Friday, 19 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41425	Digital Electronics & Microcontrollers

Mumbai - 400 098 24th April, 2023. Dr.Prasad Karande I/c. Director Board of Examinations & Evaluation